-~

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
10.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1156033065

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528,

Re%ﬁt Re

FAIRT

VVarshaylnvesﬂnants
Telephone:

Suider Paarl

Ltd t/fa KWV

7646

021 - 8073511

2012/018792/07

No: 41102

E: FLO-ID 28503

110934505
Loading Status:

Gross Waeight :

40,883kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gueriessa®kwv.co.za

901408
901405
501032
801385

700025946
700025947
700025233
700025956

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Blue Shootexr 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

pC
pc
cs
pc

150 x 29

“305“53 Bh.: am:‘agédﬁ

GRV Mo, /
SHOR?AG : RETURNS:
CLAIM No. CLAIM No.

No. OF CARTONS:

RECEIVED BY:

FRS—

CONTENTS NOT CHECKED

155.00

8.00
150 x 20 8.0 155.00 8.00
24 x 275 273,20 0.70
150 x 20 155.00 8.00

142.60
142.60
271.29
142.60

570.40
1,283.40
542 .58
570.40

85.56
192.51
81.39
85.56

655.96
1,475.81
623.37
655.96

; FULL SIGNATURE: B!
EUPLOTEE Ne. g3t K
SiHAT D LHLESS GRY No. IS QUOTED

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARE™

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name ¢

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaileg: Cheque Acc

Bank;
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




